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Fall 2012

American Studies Course Offerings

| CRN | Course Title Instructor | Meeting Time

90127 | CIN 378 001 Hollywood Genres: Class Forms Siomopoulos, Anna M.. TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
90117 EC 341 EO1 Urban and Regional Economics Snyder, Bryan J.S.. M 06:30pm 09:00pm
90120 EC 351 001 Contemporary Economic Issues Tommasi, John R. TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
90172 EXP 201 001 Expository Writing II Wesemann, Frederick E.. WF 08:30am 09:45am
90173  EXP 201 002 Expository Writing II Wesemann, Frederick E.. WF 09:55am 11:10am
90183 EXP 201 012 Expository Writing II Schneider, Nina R.. MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
90189 EXP 201L 001 Expository Writing II with Lab Speca, Gerald W. TR 08:30am 11:10am
90392 GLS 100 001 US Govt & Politics Donato, Gary WF 08:30am 09:45am
90393  GLS 100 002 US Govt & Politics Seeley, George W.. WF 09:55am 11:10am
90394 | GLS 100 003 US Govt & Politics Williams, Christine B.. TF 11:20am 12:35pm
90395 GLS 100 004 US Govt & Politics DelLeo, Robert A.. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
90396 | GLS 100 005 US Govt & Politics Williams, Christine B.. TF 12:45pm 02:00pm
90397 GLS 100 006 US Govt & Politics DeBole, Paul L. MW 05:00pm 06:15pm
90398 | GLS 100 007 US Govt & Politics Garvey, Clifford TR 05:00pm 06:15pm
90399 GLS 100 EO1 US Govt & Politics Lovoi, Bradley Joseph. M 06:30pm 09:00pm
90409 | GLS 105 001 US State & Local Gov &Politics DelLeo, Robert A.. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90410 GLS 105 002 US State & Local Gov &Politics Deleo, Robert A.. TR 09:55am 11:10am
90411 GLS 105 C08 US State & Local Gov &Politics Deleo, Robert A.. MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
90424 | GLS 226 001 US Foreign Policy Spangler, Stanley E.. WF 02:10pm 03:25pm
90425 GLS 236 001 Campaigns & Elections Gulati, Girish J.. MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
90440 | HI 308 001 Drugs Trades in World History Andrews, Bridie J.. TR 09:55am 11:10am
90444  HI 346 001 Economic History of the US Stern, Marc J.. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90445  HI 346 002 Economic History of the US Stern, Marc J.. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
90446  HI 349 001 US Foreign Policy 1945-Present Veeser, Cyrus Richard. TF 12:45pm 02:00pm
90447 | HI 350 EO1 Serf, Slaves & Sojourners Jackson, Edward L. M 06:30pm 09:00pm
90448  HI 356 001 The US: From Nation to Empire = Putney, Clifford Wallace. WF 09:55am 11:10am
90451  HI 381 001 The Civil War Putney, Clifford Wallace. WF 02:10pm 03:25pm
90452 | HI 382 001 World War I Trofimov, Leonid T. MW 11:20am 12:35pm
90453  HI 399 001 American Environmental History Alpert, Jennifer S.. TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
90193  ID 211 001 Introduction to Gender Issues Abbott, Traci B. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
90475 LA 101 001 Law and Society Snedeker, Ellen MW 05:00pm 06:15pm
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Fall 2012

American Studies Course Offerings

| CRN |

Course

Title

Instructor

Meeting Time

90477
90478
90479
90482
90483
90196
90209
90210
90679
90742
90751
90755

LA 104 001
LA 105 001
LA 106 001
LA 300 001
LA 300 002
LIT 260 EO1
LIT 395 001
LIT 397 001

PH 351 001
SO 241 001
SO 292 001

Gender and The Law
Race and the Law
"Outsiders" and the Law
Cyberlaw
Cyberlaw

Intro African Amer Lit&Culture
Amer Lit: Bodies & Identities
Cultural Studies: Pop Culture
NASE 305 001 | US Space Program: Going Beyond

Perspectives on Poverty

Diver, Minorities & Soc Change

Soc of Native American People

Kulow, Marianne DelPo.

Rowland, Michelle M..

Kulow, Marianne DelPo.

Hayward, John O..

Kelman, Peter B..

Stuckey, John Kenneth.

Fung, Catherine Minyee.

Prater, Tzarina T..
Fishman, George Paul.
Magid, Carolyn H..
Rawls, Anne Warfield.
Anderson, W. Timothy

M 09:55am 11:10am

TR 08:30am 09:45am
WF 02:10pm 03:25pm
TR 09:55am 11:10am

TF 12:45pm 02:00pm
T 06:30pm 09:00pm
TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
TR 08:30am 09:45am
MW 11:20am 12:35pm
MW 11:20am 12:35pm
TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
T 11:20am 02:00pm

, R11:20am 12:35pm
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Earth, Environment, & Global Sustainability Course Offerings

Fall 2012

| CRN |  Course Title

Instructor

Meeting Time

90114 EC 311001
90116  EC 321 001
90117  EC 341 EO1
90118  EC 346 001
90119  EC 346 002
90238  FI 318 EB1
90248  FI 327 EB1
90257  FI 351 001
90258  FI 351 002
90259  FI 351 003
90260  FI 351 004
90261  FI 351 005
90262  FI 351 006
90263  FI 351 EB1
90264  FI 351 EB2
90412 GLS 110 001
90413  GLS 110 002
90414  GLS 110 003
90415 GLS 110 HO1
90418 GLS 116 001
90419  GLS 116 002
90420 GLS 116 003
90421 GLS 116 004
90422  GLS 116 005
90423  GLS 116 HO1
90429 = GLS 325 001
90436  HI 267 001
90444  HI 346 001
90445  HI 346 002
90453  HI 399 001
90485 LA 308 001

International Economics

Environmental Economics
Environmental Economics

R E Investment Decisions

International Finance
International Finance
International Finance
International Finance
International Finance
International Finance
International Finance
International Finance
Global Regions
Global Regions
Global Regions
(H) Global Regions
International Relations
International Relations
International Relations
International Relations
International Relations
(H) International Relations
Glob Trans & Tourism

Past and Present in Africa

International Growth/Develop

Urban and Regional Economics

Insurance and Risk Management

Economic History of the US
Economic History of the US
American Environmental History

International Business Law

Zampieron, Alexander
Kuntz, Dale F..
Snyder, Bryan J1.S..
Snyder, Bryan J1.S..
Snyder, Bryan J.S..

Willard, Justine Marie.

Ritsatos, Titos
Cicchetti, Claude C..
Sultan, Jahangir
Cicchetti, Claude C..
Cicchetti, Claude C..
Cicchetti, Claude C..
Uhimann, Phillip A..
Chinca, Alain L.

Dahan, Arie

McDonald, Sean Michael.
McDonald, Sean Michael.

Deichmann, Joel Ian.

McDonald, Sean Michael.

McNemar, Donald W..
McNemar, Donald W..
Resende-Santos, Joao
Kotchikian, Asbed
McNemar, Donald W..
Resende-Santos, Joao

Deichmann, Joel Ian.

Johnson, Thomas Pyke.

Stern, Marc J..
Stern, Marc J..
Alpert, Jennifer S..

Earle, Beverley H.

MW 05:00pm 06:15pm
WF 02:10pm 03:25pm
M 06:30pm 09:00pm
TF 11:20am 12:35pm
TF 12:45pm 02:00pm
M 06:30pm 09:00pm
W 06:30pm 09:00pm
M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
MW 11:20am 12:35pm
MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
MW 05:00pm 06:15pm
WF 08:30am 09:45am
T 06:30pm 09:00pm
W 06:30pm 09:00pm
M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
MW 11:20am 12:35pm
MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
TR 08:30am 09:45am
TR 09:55am 11:10am
MW 11:20am 12:35pm
MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
TF 12:45pm 02:00pm
M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
MW 11:20am 12:35pm
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Earth, Environment, & Global Sustainability Course Offerings

Fall 2012

| CRN | Course Title | Instructor | Meeting Time |

90533 MA 227001  Math Modeling/Environment Mgmt Hadlock, Charles R. MW 11:20am 12:35pm

90540 MA 263 001 Continuous Prob for Risk MG Kimball, Lucia M.. TF 11:20am 12:35pm

90541  MA 263 002 Continuous Prob for Risk MG Steblovskaya, Victoria R. TR 03:35pm 04:50pm

90660 | NASC 100 001 Astronomy: Solar System Fishman, George Paul. TRF 11:20am 12:35pm

90661 NASC 100 002 Astronomy: Solar System Fishman, George Paul. TWR 02:10pm 03:25pm

90666 NASC 111 001 = Green Biology: Eco & Bot Conn Eyster-Smith, Nancy M.. | M 11:20am 02:00pm , W 11:20am 12:35pm
90667 NASC 111 C01 = Green Biology: Eco & Bot Conn Eyster-Smith, Nancy M.. | M 03:35pm 06:15pm , W 03:35pm 04:50pm
90671 | NASC 122 002 Environmental Chemistry Wohlers, Elva R.. T 08:30am 11:10am , R 09:55am 11:10am
90672 NASC 122 003 Environmental Chemistry Wohlers, Elva R.. T 12:45pm 03:25pm , R 02:10pm 03:25pm
90670 | NASC 122 C02 Environmental Chemistry Szymanski, David William. = W 02:10pm 04:50pm , M 03:35pm 04:50pm
90673 NASC 130 001 Principles of Geology Gartner, Janette M.. W 02:10pm 04:50pm , M 03:35pm 04:50pm
90674 NASC 130 002 Principles of Geology Staff T 09:55am 11:10am , R 09:55am 12:35pm
90675 | NASC 130 003 Principles of Geology Gartner, Janette M.. W 09:55am 12:35pm , F 09:55am 11:10am
90676 | NASC 130 004 Principles of Geology Staff T 02:10pm 03:25pm , R 02:10pm 04:50pm
90679 NASE 305 001 = US Space Program: Going Beyond Fishman, George Paul. MW 11:20am 12:35pm

90681 NASE 311 001 Ecology:Prin & Applications Eyster-Smith, Nancy M.. T 11:20am 02:00pm

90683 = NASE 315 001 Human Health & Disease Roman, Katharine Mae. MW 03:35pm 04:50pm

90684 NASE 315 002 Human Health & Disease Simons, Leeann TR 05:00pm 06:15pm

90685 NASE 315 EO1 Human Health & Disease Roman, Katharine Mae. M 06:30pm 09:00pm

90686 NASE 318 001 Global Health Challenges Kiszewski, Anthony E.. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm

90689 NASE 335 EO1 Oceanography Benotti, Mark J.. W 06:30pm 09:00pm

90690 NASE 336 001 Water and the Environment Davis, P. Thompson M 11:20am 02:00pm

90691 NASE 337 001 Global Climate Change Staff TR 02:10pm 03:25pm

90692 | NASE 339 001 The Atmosphere Davis, P. Thompson TR 09:55am 11:10am

90693 | NASE 339 002 The Atmosphere Davis, P. Thompson TR 03:35pm 04:50pm

90695 NASE 364 001 Science of Sustainability Oches, Eric Alan. TF 11:20am 12:35pm

90737 PH 130 EO1 Corp Social Responsibility Reeves, Ann E.. T 06:30pm 09:00pm

90738 | PH 133 001 International Business Ethics Herr, Ranjoo Seodu. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm

90741  PH 301 001 Environmental Ethics Moriarty, Jeffrey M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90742  PH 351 001 Perspectives on Poverty Magid, Carolyn H.. MW 11:20am 12:35pm

90706 | PS 305 001 Environmental Psychology Egan, Virginia G.. TR 05:00pm 06:15pm



Information Last Updated: Apr 19, 2012
Fall 2012
Ethics and Social Responsibility Course Offerings

| CRN | Course Title | Instructor | Meeting Time |
90021 | AC 332001 Fraud Examination McConville, Donna M.. TF 11:20am 12:35pm
90022 | AC 332002 Fraud Examination McConville, Donna M.. TF 12:45pm 02:00pm
90124  CIN 375 001 Women and Film Siomopoulos, Anna M.. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
90188 | EXP 201 HO1 (H) Expository Writing II Atlas, Joan L.. TF 12:45pm 02:00pm
90418 | GLS 116 001 International Relations McNemar, Donald W.. TR 08:30am 09:45am
90419 | GLS 116 002 International Relations McNemar, Donald W.. TR 09:55am 11:10am
90420 GLS 116 003 International Relations Resende-Santos, Joao MW 11:20am 12:35pm
90421 | GLS 116 004 International Relations Kotchikian, Asbed MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
90422 GLS 116 005 International Relations McNemar, Donald W.. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
90423 GLS 116 HO1 (H) International Relations Resende-Santos, Joao MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
90438 | HI 306 001 War and Society Curley, David P.. MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
90439 | HI 307 001 Through Children's Eyes Gribanov, Alexander WF 02:10pm 03:25pm
90440 | HI 308 001 Drugs Trades in World History Andrews, Bridie J.. TR 09:55am 11:10am
90447 | HI 350 EO1 Serf, Slaves & Sojourners Jackson, Edward L. M 06:30pm 09:00pm
90455  ID 306 HO1 (H)Comm Serv in a For Prof Org Osterheld, Karen K. R 06:30pm 09:30pm
90457 IDCC 250 001 = Pub Relations Theory&Practice Moore, Simon Jeremy. MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
90475 LA 101 001 Law and Society Snedeker, Ellen MW 05:00pm 06:15pm
90477 | LA 104 001 Gender and The Law Kulow, Marianne DelPo. TR 08:30am 09:45am
90478 LA 105 001 Race and the Law Rowland, Michelle M.. WF 02:10pm 03:25pm
90479 | LA 106 001 "Outsiders" and the Law Kulow, Marianne DelPo. TR 09:55am 11:10am
90202 | LIT 330 001 Literature of the Holocaust Nitecki, Alicia K.. TR 09:55am 11:10am
90209  LIT 395 001 Amer Lit: Bodies & Identities Fung, Catherine Minyee. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
90581 | MG 228 001 Managing Diversity/Workplace Crary, Laura M.. M 03:35pm 06:15pm
90668 | NASC 112 HO1 | (H)Evol,Human Genetics & Behav Arenella, Lynn S. TWR 09:55am 11:10am
90683 | NASE 315 001 Human Health & Disease Roman, Katharine Mae. MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
90684 | NASE 315 002 Human Health & Disease Simons, Leeann TR 05:00pm 06:15pm
90685 NASE 315 EO1 Human Health & Disease Roman, Katharine Mae. M 06:30pm 09:00pm
90686 | NASE 318 001 Global Health Challenges Kiszewski, Anthony E.. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
90691 NASE 337 001 Global Climate Change Staff TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
90695 | NASE 364 001 Science of Sustainability Oches, Eric Alan. TF 11:20am 12:35pm
90737 | PH 130 EO1 Corp Social Responsibility Reeves, Ann E.. T 06:30pm 09:00pm
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Fall 2012

Ethics and Social Responsibility Course Offerings

| CRN |

Course

Title

Instructor

Meeting Time

90738
90741
90742
90703
90704
90707
90708
90714
90715
90751
90752
90757

PH 133 001
PH 301 001
PH 351 001
PS 266 001
PS 266 002
PS 325 HO1
PS 325 HO2
PS 388 001
PS 388 002
SO 241 001
SO 242 001
SO 300 001

International Business Ethics

Environmental Ethics
Perspectives on Poverty
Psychology of Adjustment
Psychology of Adjustment
(H) Cyber Psychology
(H) Cyber Psychology
Abnormal Psychology
Abnormal Psychology

Diver, Minorities & Soc Change

Social Problems

Community Involvement

Herr, Ranjoo Seodu.
Moriarty, Jeffrey
Magid, Carolyn H..
Meldrum, Helen
Meldrum, Helen
Hall, Gregory J..
Hall, Gregory J..

Nash, Barbara Pritchard.
Nash, Barbara Pritchard.

Rawls, Anne Warfield.
Bobea, Lilian Josefina.
Frese, Richard C..

M 09:55am 11:10am

M 09:55am 11:10am

MR 12:45pm 02:00pm

MW 11:20am 12:35pm
MW 11:20am 12:35pm
MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
TF 11:20am 12:35pm
TF 12:45pm 02:00pm
TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
TR 09:55am 11:10am

, R11:20am 12:35pm

, R11:20am 12:35pm
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Fall 2012

Global Perspectives Course Offerings

| CRN |

Course

Title

Instructor

Meeting Time

90125
90126
90114
90115
90116
90257
90258
90259
90260
90261
90262
90263
90264
90400
90401
90402
90403
90404
90405
90406
90407
90408
90412
90413
90414
90415
90416
90417
90418
90419
90420

CIN 376 001
CIN 376 002
EC 311 001
EC 315 001
EC 321 001
FI 351 001
FI 351 002
FI 351 003
FI 351 004
FI 351 005
FI 351 006
FI 351 EB1
FI 351 EB2
GLS 101 001
GLS 102 001
GLS 102 002
GLS 102 003
GLS 102 004
GLS 102 005
GLS 102 006
GLS 102 EO1
GLS 102 HO1
GLS 110 001
GLS 110 002
GLS 110 003
GLS 110 HO1
GLS 114 001
GLS 114 EO1
GLS 116 001
GLS 116 002
GLS 116 003

Youth Cultures & Global Cinema
Youth Cultures & Global Cinema

International Economics

Economics/Multinational Corps

International Growth/Develop

International Finance
International Finance
International Finance
International Finance
International Finance
International Finance
International Finance
International Finance
Globalization
Comp Govt & Politics
Comp Govt & Politics
Comp Govt & Politics
Comp Govt & Politics
Comp Govt & Politics
Comp Govt & Politics
Comp Govt & Politics

(H) Comp Govt & Politics

Global Regions

Global Regions

Global Regions
(H) Global Regions

Cross-Cultural Understanding

Cross-Cultural Understanding

International Relations
International Relations

International Relations

Dayal, Samir
Dayal, Samir
Zampieron, Alexander
Grubaugh, Stephen G..
Kuntz, Dale F..
Cicchetti, Claude C..
Sultan, Jahangir
Cicchetti, Claude C..
Cicchetti, Claude C..
Cicchetti, Claude C..
Uhlmann, Phillip A..
Chinca, Alain L.
Dahan, Arie
Zheng, Shiping
Kotchikian, Asbed
Kotchikian, Asbed
Spangler, Stanley E..
Spangler, Stanley E..
Zheng, Shiping
Donato, Gary
Zheng, Shiping

Field, Bonnie N..

McDonald, Sean Michael.

McDonald, Sean Michael.

Deichmann, Joel Ian.

McDonald, Sean Michael.

Garcia, Angela Cora.
Nussbaum, Adrienne J.
McNemar, Donald W..
McNemar, Donald W..

Resende-Santos, Joao

M 09:55am 11:10am

M 09:55am 11:10am

M 09:55am 11:10am

MW 11:20am 12:35pm
MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
MW 05:00pm 06:15pm
MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
WF 02:10pm 03:25pm

MW 11:20am 12:35pm
MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
MW 05:00pm 06:15pm
WF 08:30am 09:45am
T 06:30pm 09:00pm
W 06:30pm 09:00pm
TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
TR 08:30am 09:45am
TR 09:55am 11:10am
WF 09:55am 11:10am
TF 12:45pm 02:00pm
TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
W 06:30pm 09:00pm
MW 11:20am 12:35pm

MW 11:20am 12:35pm
MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
MR 12:45pm 02:00pm

T 06:30pm 09:00pm

TR 08:30am 09:45am
TR 09:55am 11:10am
MW 11:20am 12:35pm

, R11:20am 12:35pm

, R11:20am 12:35pm

, R11:20am 12:35pm
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Global Perspectives Course Offerings

Fall 2012

| CRN | Course Title Instructor | Meeting Time

90421 | GLS 116 004 International Relations Kotchikian, Asbed MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
90422 | GLS 116 005 International Relations McNemar, Donald W.. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
90423 GLS 116 HO1 (H) International Relations Resende-Santos, Joao MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
90427 | GLS 312 001 International Organizations McNemar, Donald W.. MW 11:20am 12:35pm
90428  GLS 316 001 International Politics Resende-Santos, Joao MW 05:00pm 06:15pm
90429 | GLS 325 001 Glob Trans & Tourism Deichmann, Joel Ian. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90431  HI 200002 | The Making of Our Contemp Wrld Trofimov, Leonid T. MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
90432  HI 200 003 | The Making of Our Contemp Wrld = Kierdorf, Douglas Clark. TR 05:00pm 06:15pm
90430  HI 200 C07 | The Making of Our Contemp Wrld Hannigan, Robert E.. TR 08:30am 09:45am
90433 | HI 200 HO1 (H) Making of Our Contemp Wrld = Veeser, Cyrus Richard. TF 11:20am 12:35pm
90434 | HI 264 001 History of China Andrews, Bridie J.. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
90435 | HI 266 001 Middle East:Islamic & Contemp Rosenberg, Mark D. MW 05:00pm 06:15pm
90436  HI 267 001 Past and Present in Africa Johnson, Thomas Pyke. TF 12:45pm 02:00pm
90437 | HI 279 HO1 (H) Modern South Asia Jhala, Angma Dey. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90440  HI 308 001 Drugs Trades in World History Andrews, Bridie J.. TR 09:55am 11:10am
90441  HI 317 001 South Asian Religions Jhala, Angma Dey. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
90442 | HI 329 001 Twentieth Century Europe Stein, Stacy A. TF 11:20am 12:35pm
90443 | HI 331001 Modern British History Curley, David P.. TR 09:55am 11:10am
90452  HI 382 001 World War I Trofimov, Leonid T. MW 11:20am 12:35pm
90467 IDCC 355 EQ1 | Strategies in Intn'l Corp Comm Moore, Simon Jeremy. M 06:30pm 09:00pm
90485 | LA 308 001 International Business Law Earle, Beverley H. MW 11:20am 12:35pm
90202 | LIT 330 001 Literature of the Holocaust Nitecki, Alicia K.. TR 09:55am 11:10am
90207  LIT 357 001 Jane Austen in Fiction & Film Moul, Diane Wellins. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
90595 MG 331 001 Management/International Op Eshghi, Golpira S.. MW 11:20am 12:35pm
90596 | MG 332 EO1 Manag in the Global Bus Enviro Rock, Marie L.. R 06:30pm 09:00pm
90627 MK 367 001 International Marketing Yeoh, Poh-Lin MW 11:20am 12:35pm
90628 MK 367 002 International Marketing Yeoh, Poh-Lin MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
90636 MLCH 101 001 Elementary Chinese I Li, Yuan TF 11:20am 12:35pm
90638 MLCH 201 001 Intermediate Chinese I Ge, Jian Ping. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
90639 | MLCH 402 001 = Chinese-Heritage & Nat Speaker Ge, Jian Ping. TR 05:00pm 06:15pm
90640 | MLFR 101 001 Elementary French I Tchaicha, Jane D. MW 11:20am 12:35pm



Information Last Updated: Apr 19, 2012

Fall 2012

Global Perspectives Course Offerings

| CRN |

Course

Title

Instructor

Meeting Time

90641
90642
90643
90644
90645
90646
90647
90648
90649
90650
90651
90652
90653
90654
90655
90656
90657
90658
90659
90686
90691
90695
90696
90738

MLFR 201 001
MLFR 301 001
MLIT 101 001
MLIT 101 002
MLIT 201 001
MLIT 304 001
MLJA 101 001
MLJA 201 001
MLPO 101 001
MLPO 298 001
MLSP 101 001
MLSP 101 002
MLSP 102 001
MLSP 102 002
MLSP 201 001
MLSP 201 002
MLSP 202 001
MLSP 304 001
MLSP 305 001
NASE 318 001
NASE 337 001
NASE 364 001
NASE 398 001
PH 133 001

Intermediate French I

Contemp Francophone Cultures

Elementary Italian I
Elementary Italian I
Intermediate Italian I
Italian for Cinema
Elementary Japanese I

Intermediate Japanese I

Elementary Portuguese I

Intermediate Portuguese I

Elementary Spanish I
Elementary Spanish I
Elementary Spanish II
Elementary Spanish II
Intermediate Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish I

Intermediate Spanish II

Survey of Spanish Literature

Spanish Translation

Global Health Challenges

Global Climate Change
Science of Sustainability

Health of Nations

International Business Ethics

Iandoli, Louis J..
Tchaicha, Jane D.
Iandoli, Louis J..
Iandoli, Louis J..
Cocchiara, Mariastella
Cocchiara, Mariastella
Takino, Etsuko
Koizumi, Shiori
Benaion, Eliani
Benaion, Eliani
Simpson, Dana Badger.
Melendez-Lopez, Maritza
Simpson, Dana Badger.
Rubio, Christian Alberto.
Melendez-Lopez, Maritza
Melendez-Lopez, Maritza
Rubio, Christian Alberto.
Griffin, Jane Deanne.
Melendez-Lopez, Maritza
Kiszewski, Anthony E..
Staff
Oches, Eric Alan.
Kiszewski, Anthony E..

Herr, Ranjoo Seodu.

MW 11:20am 12:35pm
MR 12:45pm 02:00pm

M 09:55am 11:10am

, R11:20am 12:35pm

M 09:55am 11:10am

MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
WF 08:30am 09:45am
WF 09:55am 11:10am
TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
TR 05:00pm 06:15pm
TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
TR 08:30am 09:45am
MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
TR 09:55am 11:10am
TF 12:45pm 02:00pm
TR 09:55am 11:10am
TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
TF 11:20am 12:35pm
WF 09:55am 11:10am

TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
TF 11:20am 12:35pm
TR 09:55am 11:10am
MR 12:45pm 02:00pm

, R11:20am 12:35pm
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Fall 2012

Health and Industry Course Offerings

| CRN | Course Title Instructor Meeting Time

90135 | COM 210 006 Effective Speaking Cole, Courtney E. WF 08:30am 09:45am

90184 EXP 201 013 Expository Writing II Singer, Martha C.. TF 11:20am 12:35pm

90440 | HI 308 001 Drugs Trades in World History Andrews, Bridie J.. TR 09:55am 11:10am

90533 | MA 227 001 | Math Modeling/Environment Mgmt Hadlock, Charles R. MW 11:20am 12:35pm

90592 MG 250 001 Human Resource Management Boyd, H. Michael T 11:20am 02:00pm

90593 MG 250 EO1 Human Resource Management Stewart, Marcus Maharg. T 06:30pm 09:00pm

90614 | MK 321 001 Consumer Behavior Dobscha, Susan TR 09:55am 11:10am

90615 | MK 321 002 Consumer Behavior Dobscha, Susan TR 05:00pm 06:15pm

90616 | MK 321 003 Consumer Behavior Nasr, Nada I. WF 09:55am 11:10am

90617 MK 322 001 Marketing Research Butaney, Gul T.. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90618 | MK 322 002 Marketing Research Butaney, Gul T.. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm

90619 | MK 322 EO1 Marketing Research Berger, Paul D. R 06:30pm 09:00pm

90626 MK 365 001 Marketing of Services Elwell, Kristin H. TF 12:45pm 02:00pm

90662 NASC 110 001 Human Biology McNamee, Laura M.. M 09:55am 11:10am , TR 11:20am 12:35pm
90663 | NASC 110 002 Human Biology Benton, Benjamin K.. TWR 08:30am 09:45am

90664 | NASC 110 003 Human Biology Benton, Benjamin K.. TWR 09:55am 11:10am

90665 NASC 110 004 Human Biology Staff TWR 03:35pm 04:50pm

90668 | NASC 112 HO1 | (H)Evol,Human Genetics & Behav Arenella, Lynn S. TWR 09:55am 11:10am

90680 NASE 309 001 The Science & Bus of Biotech Arenella, Lynn S. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90682 NASE 313 001 Human Nutrition:Sci to Life Simons, Leeann TR 03:35pm 04:50pm

90683 | NASE 315 001 Human Health & Disease Roman, Katharine Mae. MW 03:35pm 04:50pm

90684 NASE 315 002 Human Health & Disease Simons, Leeann TR 05:00pm 06:15pm

90685 NASE 315 EO1 Human Health & Disease Roman, Katharine Mae. M 06:30pm 09:00pm

90686 NASE 318 001 Global Health Challenges Kiszewski, Anthony E.. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm

90687 | NASE 319 001 Human Inheritance Lucente, Diane Elizabeth. MW 05:00pm 06:15pm

90688 NASE 321 001 Food and Food Additives Wohlers, Elva R.. W 09:55am 12:35pm

90696 NASE 398 001 Health of Nations Kiszewski, Anthony E.. TR 09:55am 11:10am

90697 | PS 210 001 Pioneers in Psychology Repassy, Gabriel N.. MW 05:00pm 06:15pm

90698  PS 210 EO1 Pioneers in Psychology Repassy, Gabriel N.. W 06:30pm 09:00pm

90699 | PS 230 001 Sports Psychology Freeman-Young, Elizabeth R. TR 09:55am 11:10am

90700  PS 240 001 Child Psychology Freeman-Young, Elizabeth R. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
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90702  PS 252 002 Dynamics of Personality Sousa, George M. TR 09:55am 11:10am
90701  PS 252 CO03 Dynamics of Personality Sousa, George M. MW 11:20am 12:35pm
90703 | PS 266 001 Psychology of Adjustment Meldrum, Helen MW 11:20am 12:35pm
90704 | PS 266 002 Psychology of Adjustment Meldrum, Helen MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
90705  PS 275 001 Cross Cultural Psychology Evans, Ronald H.. TF 12:45pm 02:00pm
90706  PS 305 001 Environmental Psychology Egan, Virginia G.. TR 05:00pm 06:15pm
90707 | PS 325 HO1 (H) Cyber Psychology Hall, Gregory J.. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
90708 | PS 325 H02 (H) Cyber Psychology Hall, Gregory J.. TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
90709 | PS 333 001 Gender Psychology Aronson, Joyce M.. MW 11:20am 12:35pm
90710  PS 340 001 Health Psychology Sousa, George M. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
90711 | PS 380 001 Psychology of Self Evans, Ronald H.. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
90712 PS 380 002 Psychology of Self Evans, Ronald H.. TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
90713 | PS 380 003 Psychology of Self Evans, Ronald H.. TR 05:00pm 06:15pm
90714 | PS 388 001 Abnormal Psychology Nash, Barbara Pritchard. TF 11:20am 12:35pm
90715  PS 388 002 Abnormal Psychology Nash, Barbara Pritchard. TF 12:45pm 02:00pm
90750 | SO 225 EO1 Drugs and Society Dierickx, Jennifer Jeanne. T 06:30pm 09:00pm
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90124 | CIN 375 001 Women and Film Siomopoulos, Anna M.. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
90125 CIN 376 001 = Youth Cultures & Global Cinema Dayal, Samir MW 11:20am 12:35pm
90126 | CIN 376 002  Youth Cultures & Global Cinema Dayal, Samir MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
90127 | CIN 378 001 = Hollywood Genres: Class Forms Siomopoulos, Anna M.. TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
90128 CIN 379 EO1 Film Theory:Theories of Adapt Frank, Michael R 06:30pm 09:00pm
90129 CIN 381 EO1 Wonder Women Stuckey, John Kenneth. M 06:30pm 09:00pm
90132 COM 210 003 Effective Speaking Speca, Gerald W. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
90139 COM 328 001 = Writg & Design for Multimedia Nichols, Randall J.. TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
90044 CS 213 001 The World Wide Web Pepe, James T.. TF 11:20am 12:35pm
90045 CS 213 002 The World Wide Web Pepe, James T.. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
90449  HI 357 001 America & Its Arts Hermanson, John B.. MW 11:20am 12:35pm
90193 | ID 211 001 Introduction to Gender Issues Abbott, Traci B. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
90456 IDCC 240 001 = Fundamentals of Visual Comm Ware, Martha C.. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
90469 | IDCC 370 001 = Web Design I:Info Design&Princ Buchholz, William J. TR 08:30am 09:45am
90470 IDCC 370 002 @ Web Design I:Info Design&Princ Buchholz, William J. TR 09:55am 11:10am
90482 | LA 300 001 Cyberlaw Hayward, John O.. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90483 LA 300 002 Cyberlaw Kelman, Peter B.. TF 12:45pm 02:00pm
90488 @ LA 316 001 Sports & Entertainment Law Weisman, Steven J.. TR 09:55am 11:10am
90489 LA 316 EO1 Sports & Entertainment Law Jones, Michael E.. R 06:30pm 09:00pm
90490 | LA 317001 Media Law Weisman, Steven J.. TR 08:30am 09:45am
90196 | LIT 260 EO1 Intro African Amer Lit&Culture Stuckey, John Kenneth. T 06:30pm 09:00pm
90198 LIT 312 001 = Creative Wrtg:Drama/Scrn Wrtg =~ Farber-Mazor, Gregory Lee. TF 12:45pm 02:00pm
90201 | LIT 320 001 Introduction to Acting Clayman, Stephanie Devorah. TR 08:30am 09:45am
90205 | LIT 340 001 Graphic Novel Peknik, Patricia Jean. TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
90206 | LIT 352 001 Shakespeare on Film McJannet, Linda M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90207 = LIT 357 001 Jane Austen in Fiction & Film Moul, Diane Wellins. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
90209 = LIT 395 001 Amer Lit: Bodies & Identities Fung, Catherine Minyee. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
90210 | LIT 397 001 Cultural Studies: Pop Culture Prater, Tzarina T.. TR 08:30am 09:45am
90543  MA 307 001 Math of Computer Graphics Carter, Nathan Carlson. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
90217 | MC 200 001 Principles of Media & Culture Aslinger, Benjamin Scott. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90218 MC 220 EO1 Principles of Media Production LeDoux, Elizabeth A.. R 06:30pm 09:00pm
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90220 | MC 224 001 Intro to Video Production Stern, Jeffrey A.. T 12:45pm 03:25pm
90221 | MC 224 002 Intro to Video Production Hayward, Casey C.. W 09:55am 12:35pm
90222 | MC 320 001 Advanced Production:Directing Stern, Jeffrey A.. R 02:10pm 04:50pm
90224 | MC 341 001 Creative Indus & Prod Cultures LeDoux, Elizabeth A.. TF 11:20am 12:35pm
90225 | MC 342 001  Studios, Networks & Media Conv Gillan, Jennifer L. MW 11:20am 12:35pm
90226 MC 342002 @ Studios, Networks & Media Conv Gillan, Jennifer L. MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
90227 | MC 345 001 The Music Industry Aslinger, Benjamin Scott. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm
90228 | MC 350 EO1 Video Gaming Indust & Culture Nichols, Randall J.. T 06:30pm 09:00pm
90614 | MK 321 001 Consumer Behavior Dobscha, Susan TR 09:55am 11:10am
90615 MK 321 002 Consumer Behavior Dobscha, Susan TR 05:00pm 06:15pm
90616 MK 321 003 Consumer Behavior Nasr, Nada I. WF 09:55am 11:10am
90621 | MK 332 001 Promotional Strategy Campbell, Leland TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
90622 MK 342 001 Advertising Kaye, Alyson Marie. TR 08:30am 09:45am
90625 MK 361 EO1 e-Marketing Snow, Mari Anne. T 06:30pm 09:00pm
90646 | MLIT 304 001 Italian for Cinema Cocchiara, Mariastella WF 09:55am 11:10am
90694 NASE 342 001 Light and Color Nichols, Steven J. MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
90707 | PS 325 HO1 (H) Cyber Psychology Hall, Gregory J.. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm

90708 | PS 325 H02 (H) Cyber Psychology Hall, Gregory J.. TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
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90046  CS 240 EO1 Bus Proc & Comm Infrastructure Wong, Wilson T 06:30pm 09:00pm

90104 EC 224 001 Intermediate Price Theory Clarke, William A.. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90105  EC 224 002 Intermediate Price Theory Clarke, William A.. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm

90106 | EC 224 003 Intermediate Price Theory Livingston, Jeffrey Alan. TR 05:00pm 06:15pm

90107 EC 224 EO1 Intermediate Price Theory Clarke, William A.. W 06:30pm 09:00pm

90108 | EC 224 HO1 (H) Intermediate Price Theory Livingston, Jeffrey Alan. TR 09:55am 11:10am

90109 | EC 225 001 Intermed Macroeconomics Jackson, Aaron L.. MW 03:35pm 04:50pm

90110  EC 225 002 Intermed Macroeconomics Staff WF 09:55am 11:10am

90111 | EC 225 EO01 Intermed Macroeconomics Staff R 06:30pm 09:00pm

90112 EC 225 HO1 (H) Intermed Macroeconomics Jackson, Aaron L.. MW 11:20am 12:35pm

90113 | EC 275001 The Economics of Sports Callan, Scott J.. TR 08:30am 09:45am

90121 | EC 361 EO1 Introduction to Econometrics Dave, Dhaval M.. T 06:30pm 09:00pm

90230 | FI 305 001 Prin of Accounting & Finance Milton, David B.. W 08:30am 11:10am

90231 FI 305 002 Prin of Accounting & Finance Musumeci, James Joseph. MW 03:35pm 04:50pm

90232 FI 305003 Prin of Accounting & Finance Cornett, Marcia Millon. TR 09:55am 11:10am

90233  FI 305 004 Prin of Accounting & Finance Hartman, Mary Eileen. TF 11:20am 12:35pm

90234 | FI 305 005 Prin of Accounting & Finance Hartman, Mary Eileen. TF 12:45pm 02:00pm

90235 FI 305 006 Prin of Accounting & Finance Larkan, Trevor Lewis. TR 03:35pm 04:50pm

90236 | FI 305 007 Prin of Accounting & Finance Huang, Kershen TR 05:00pm 06:15pm

90237 FI 305 EO1 Prin of Accounting & Finance Larkan, Trevor Lewis. R 06:30pm 09:00pm

90239 | FI 320 001 Financial Markets and Invest Milton, David B.. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90240  FI 320 002 Financial Markets and Invest Staff T 06:30pm 08:50pm

90241  FI 320 003 Financial Markets and Invest Rosenthal, Leonard MW 05:00pm 06:15pm

90242 | FI 320 004 Financial Markets and Invest Staff TR 02:10pm 03:25pm

90243 | FI 320 005 Financial Markets and Invest Staff TR 03:35pm 04:50pm

90244 | FI 320 EB1 Financial Markets and Invest Lanton, Linda F.. R 06:30pm 09:00pm

90245 | FI 320 HO1 (H) Fin Markets and Invest Rosenthal, Leonard MR 12:45pm 02:00pm

90248 FI 327 EB1 Insurance and Risk Management Ritsatos, Titos W 06:30pm 09:00pm

90444  HI 346 001 Economic History of the US Stern, Marc J.. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90445  HI 346 002 Economic History of the US Stern, Marc J.. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm

90514 | MA 126 001 Applied Calculus for Bus II Harnden, Nancy L.. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
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90515 | MA 126 002 Applied Calculus for Bus II Staff MW 11:20am 12:35pm

90516 = MA 126 EO1 Applied Calculus for Bus II Staff R 06:30pm 09:00pm

90528 MA 139 002 Calculus II Roth, Emily J.. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm

90529 | MA 139 003 Calculus II Durkin, Marilyn B.. MW 11:20am 12:35pm

90530  MA 139 004 Calculus II Durkin, Marilyn B.. MW 03:35pm 04:50pm

90527 MA 139 C10 Calculus II Roth, Emily J.. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90532 MA 207 EO1 Matrix Algebra with Applicat Staff T 06:30pm 09:00pm

90533 MA 227001  Math Modeling/Environment Mgmt Hadlock, Charles R. MW 11:20am 12:35pm

90534 MA 233 001 Calculus III Ciccarelli, Peter J. TF 12:45pm 02:00pm

90535 MA 233 002 Calculus III Predescu, Mihaela TR 02:10pm 03:25pm

90536  MA 239 001 Linear Algebra Predescu, Mihaela TR 09:55am 11:10am

90537 | MA 243 001 Discrete Probability Sorensen, Erland V.. MW 03:35pm 04:50pm

90538  MA 243 002 Discrete Probability Sorensen, Erland V.. MW 05:00pm 06:15pm

90539 | MA 243 HO1 (H) Discrete Probability Roth, Emily J.. TR 09:55am 11:10am

90540  MA 263 001 Continuous Prob for Risk MG Kimball, Lucia M.. TF 11:20am 12:35pm

90541  MA 263 002 Continuous Prob for Risk MG Steblovskaya, Victoria R. TR 03:35pm 04:50pm

90542 MA 267 001 Discrete Mathematics Carter, Nathan Carlson. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90543 | MA 307 001 Math of Computer Graphics Carter, Nathan Carlson. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm

90544 | MA 343 HO1 (H)Math Discrete Opt Pricing Josephy, Norman H.. TR 03:35pm 04:50pm

90617 | MK 322 001 Marketing Research Butaney, Gul T.. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90618 | MK 322 002 Marketing Research Butaney, Gul T.. MR 12:45pm 02:00pm

90619 = MK 322 EO1 Marketing Research Berger, Paul D. R 06:30pm 09:00pm

90660 NASC 100 001 Astronomy: Solar System Fishman, George Paul. TRF 11:20am 12:35pm

90661 | NASC 100 002 Astronomy: Solar System Fishman, George Paul. TWR 02:10pm 03:25pm

90677 | NASC 140 001 Applied Physics Nichols, Steven J. M 11:20am 02:00pm , W 11:20am 12:35pm
90678 NASC 140 EO1 Applied Physics Nichols, Steven J. T 06:30pm 09:50pm

90680 = NASE 309 001 The Science & Bus of Biotech Arenella, Lynn S. M 09:55am 11:10am , R 11:20am 12:35pm
90687 | NASE 319 001 Human Inheritance Lucente, Diane Elizabeth. MW 05:00pm 06:15pm

90690 = NASE 336 001 Water and the Environment Davis, P. Thompson M 11:20am 02:00pm

90692 | NASE 339 001 The Atmosphere Davis, P. Thompson TR 09:55am 11:10am

90693 NASE 339 002 The Atmosphere Davis, P. Thompson TR 03:35pm 04:50pm
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90694 | NASE 342 001 Light and Color Nichols, Steven J. MW 03:35pm 04:50pm
90707 | PS 325 HO1 (H) Cyber Psychology Hall, Gregory J.. TR 02:10pm 03:25pm
90708 | PS 325 H02 (H) Cyber Psychology Hall, Gregory J.. TR 03:35pm 04:50pm



